Arts and Communication

Business and Economics

Education and Professional
Studies

Integrated Studies

Letters and Sciences

Note: Counts include first and second degrees awarded; headcounts are duplicated for those with two distinct degrees. Additional definitions are available in the IRAP Glossary on the IRAP website.
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Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Fine Arts
Bachelor of Music
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science-Education
College Total
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Science
College Total
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science-Education
College Total
Bachelor of Applied Arts and Sciences
College Total
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science-Education
College Total
Grand Total

2014-15
217

18

27

34

296

680
52
732

14
301
315

358
406
44
808
2,151

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater

Bachelor’s Degrees Awarded

2015-16
249
22
14
31
2
318
1
732
31
764

36
314
350

312
431
32
775
2,207

2016-17
229

14

18

25

286
1
713
45
759

44
306
350

269
485
50
804
2,199

by College and Degree Type

2017-18
240

9

11

30

290
1
751
56
808

44
318
362

229
496
41
766
2,226

2018-19
218

10

22

27

277
1
812
52
865

43
318
361

3
3
235
544

50

829
2,335

2019-20
235
11
20
31
1
298
1
869
47
917
1
23
302
326

199
475
51
725
2,266

2020-21
204
12
12
32
1
261
2
763
49
814
3
40
297
340

180
512
47
739
2,154

2021-22
163

6

29

33

231

807
55
862
4
30
307
341

169
397
54
620
2,054

2022-23
143

8

19

24

194
1
723
46
770
6
59
278
343
6

6
143
364
40
547
1,860

2023-24
132

9

19

21

181

702
25
727
6
57
237
300
16
16
126
392
50
568
1,792



